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OCELOVÉ POTRUBÍ 

Ocelové potrubí bezešvé 

Použití:
· rozvody vytápění

Charakteristika:
· bezešvé

· podélně svařované

· přesné tažené
	ROZMĚR mm 

	Váha 
kg/m

		
	21,3 

	x 

	2,3 

	1,08 

			2,6 

	1,20 

	26,9 

	x 

	2,3 

	1,40 

			3,2 

	1,87 

	33,7 

	x 

	2,6 

	1,99 

			2,9 

	2,20 

			3,2 

	2,41 

	42,4 

	x 

	2,9 

	2,82 

			3,2 

	3,09 

	48,3 

	x 

	2,6 

	2,93 

			2,9 

	3,25 

			3,2 

	3,56 

	51 

	x 

	2,6 

	3,10 

			2,9 

	3,44 

			3,2 

	3,77 

	57 

	x 

	2,9 

	3,87 

			3,2 

	4,25 


	60,3 

	x 

	2,9 

	4,11 

			3,2 

	4,51 

	70 

	x 

	2,9 

	4,80 

	76,1 

	x 

	3,2

	5,75 

			3,6 

	6,44 

	88,9 

	x 

	3,2 

	6,76 

			3,6 

	7,57 

			4 

	8,38 


	
	ROZMĚR mm 

Váha 
kg/m
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x
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x

4
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x

4
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139,7

x

4

13,40
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